PLC Meetings/Product Deadlines — YEAR 1

Example
Product Manual Date/ Deadline
Page
PLC Leader Meeting Wednesday, Aug. 17
% a Plan Periods
= E Room 210
= < Norms 7 Thursday, Aug. 25
{'g ; Data Analysis Statements N/A Thursday, Sept. 8
Guaranteed and Viable Curriculum 9-12 Thursday, Sept. 22
PLC Leaders Meeting Wednesday, October 19
Room 210
Unit Plan 1 13-14 Thursday, Oct. 27
Complete Unit Plan 1 with Intervention Grouping (Data Analysis) 15 Friday, Dec. 8
. Unit Plan 2 13-14 Tuesday, Dec. 20
°'? PLC Leaders Meeting Wednesday, January 25
= Room 210
23] Complete Unit Plan 2 with Intervention Grouping (Data Analysis) 15 Thursday, February 9
d Unit Plan 3 13-14 Thursday, February 23
E; Complete Unit Plan 3 with Intervention Grouping (Data Analysis) 15 Thursday, March 22
E PLC Leaders Meeting Wednesday, March 28
Room 210
Unit Plan 4 13-14 Thursday, April 11
Complete Unit Plan 4 with Intervention Grouping (Data Analysis) 15 Thursday, May 10
Overall Data Analysis of the School Year N/A Friday, May 18
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